°plug new
Is a minimalistic tubular light fixture that allows infinite variations. The modular light line
consists of tubes that form a luminous network. The name refers to the ‘jack plug’,
an electrical connector that provides a simple switching principle.
°plug makes all conceivable connections possible in a grid with building blocks of 15 cm.
A minimalistic tubular fitting on which you can vary infinitely using a
simple plug. The tubes connect like a luminous network of tunnels
with light at the end of the tunnel.

57°plug & play56
59
Order Code
22001.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD spot T
22002.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD spot T end - male
22005.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD spot T - high output
22006.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD spot T end - male - high output
            (high output only in 30°, 40° & 60°)
AA   00	 Finish
21 	 black alu brushed
22	 natural alu brushed

360°
69°inter tube 69
Order Code
22131.AA00.DD inter tube 150
22101.AA00.DD inter tube 300
22102.AA00.DD inter tube 450
22103.AA00.DD inter tube 600
22104.AA00.DD inter tube 750
22105.AA00.DD inter tube 900
22106.AA00.DD inter tube custom length
22132.AA00.DD inter tube 150 feeder with cable 2m
22107.AA00.DD inter tube 300 feeder with cable 2m
22108.AA00.DD inter tube 450 feeder with cable 2m
22109.AA00.DD inter tube 600 feeder with cable 2m
22110.AA00.DD inter tube 750 feeder with cable 2m
22111.AA00.DD inter tube 900 feeder with cable 2m
22112.AA00.DD inter tube custom length feeder with cable 2m
22133.AA00.DD inter tube 150 feeder with cable 6m
22113.AA00.DD inter tube 300 feeder with cable 6m
22114.AA00.DD inter tube 450 feeder with cable 6m
22115.AA00.DD inter tube 600 feeder with cable 6m
22116.AA00.DD inter tube 750 feeder with cable 6m
22117.AA00.DD inter tube 900 feeder with cable 6m
22118.AA00.DD inter tube custom length feeder with cable 6m
AA   00	 Finish
21 	 black alu brushed
22	 natural alu brushed
23	 brass alu brushed
25	 bronze alu brushed
26	 dark bronze alu brushed
27	 gun metal alu brushed
32	 copper alu brushed
03	 painted custom NCS color
00	 no power cord
01	 black power cord
04   	 transparent power cord
DD	 Mounting
00	 suspension ring
01	 bracket 62 mm
02	 bracket 100 mm
22134.AA00.DD interrupt tube 150
22119.AA00.DD interrupt tube 300
22120.AA00.DD interrupt tube 450
22121.AA00.DD interrupt tube 600
22122.AA00.DD interrupt tube 750
22123.AA00.DD interrupt tube 900

ale
73°curve 73°plug
Order Code
22311.AA00.DD curve 225 - male/female
22312.AA00.DD curve 225 - 2x male
22313.AA00.DD curve 225 - 2x female
22314.AA00.DD plug curve 225 - male/female with cable 2m
22315.AA00.DD plug curve 225 - 2x male with cable 2m
22316.AA00.DD plug curve 225 - 2x female with cable 2m
22317.AA00.DD plug curve 225 - male/female with cable 6m
22318.AA00.DD plug curve 225 - 2x male with cable 6m
22319.AA00.DD plug curve 225 - 2x female with cable 6m
22321.AA00.DD curve 825 - male/female
22322.AA00.DD curve 825 - 2x male
22323.AA00.DD curve 825 - 2x female
22324.AA00.DD plug curve 825 - male/female with cable 2m